Ranking Autonoémico Circuito Nacional 52 Categoria 2024

Pos Nombre
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NICOLAS RODRIGUEZ MATIAS
FERNANDEZ REGUERA, JOSE ANTONIO
MASEDA RAMIREZ, RAFAEL GONZALO
ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, MARIA TERESA
CUETO PELAEZ IGNACIO

MENENDEZ VILLANUEVA, JUAN JOSE
AGUIRREGOMEZCORTA SOLER, CARMEN
CAPA TIXEIRA MANUEL

CASTANO GARCIA, ANA ROSA

GARCIA BERROZPE, MARIA

CIMA BURUAGA, GUILLERMO

COTELO VILARINO, JOSE

BALLESTEROS CANELO, MIGUEL ANGEL
VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ, JOSE MANUEL
CANTELI MORALES, GONZALO
JERONIMO DE PAZ, BASILIO

REGUERO BOBES, M? INES

FIDALGO GARCIA, ROBERTO
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELE
LOPEZ DIEZ, JESUS

DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ MANJOYA, MIGUEL AN
CANTELI VELASCO, CARLOS

COLUNGA ISLA, JESUS

PEREZ VEGA, RUBEN

DURAN PALOMO, JORGE LUIS

Sexo
M
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17 de Marzo

Deva Golf

33
21
28

35
34

32

20

32
26

29

28
32

15 de Abril

CG Las Caldas

21

14

12
13

16

14

16

21 de Abril
Deva Golf
29
33
33
21

31
28

19

30
27

30

28

21
20

9 de Junio

Deva Golf

36

32

27

29

31

32

25

12 de Mayo
Deva Golf

29

40
35

36
26
31
31

31

14

27

23 de Junio

Deva golf

43

38

36

29
33

31

23 de Junio

CG Las Caldas

19

15
20
11

20

12

14

15

29 de Junio

CG Las Caldas

21

13

19

11

14

18
11

7 de Julio

Deva Golf

32
37
35
29

32

29

27
28

27 de Julio

CG Las Caldas

18

11

15
19

16

19

22

28 de Julio
Deva Golf

25

34

36
28
41
29

33

24

25

4 de Agosto
Deva Golf

33

33

34

35
29
26

27
25

29

21
29
27
30
25

18 de Agosto
Deva Golf

37

36

34

32

29

33

33

20

TOTAL

80
79
74
73
71
71
71
70
70
66
65
65
64
62
62
61
59
58
57
56
55
53
52
52
49
48



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

HURTADO ROMERO, JULIO FRANCISCO
PENALVA NAVARRO, YOLANDA
COTELO VELASCO, MARIA

NOVAL QUIROS, MARIA FERNANDA
GONZALEZ DEL RIEGO, GONZALO
CAMPO IZQUIERDO, SUSANA
CARAMAZANA VALLINA, RAFAEL
AREVALO MANZANO, JESUS ANGEL
FERNANDEZ-OLANO VILARINO, JUAN
GOBERNADO TEJEDOR, LUIS ALVARO
BLANCO BETEGON, CLARA MARIA
ZABALA FUENTES, LUIS MATIAS
CASTRO FERNANDEZ, JUAN IGNACIO
GANCEDO VILLAREJO, DIEGO
TERUEL OLLER, LUCAS

ALVAREZ GARCIA, MARIA BELEN
GARCIA LOZANO, VICTOR MANUEL
SANCHEZ CASTILLA, JAVIER

CABEZA BOBES, ANA

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
ALONSO CALO, LAUREANO
MONTOYA COLLADO, JOSE ANTONIO

GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ, MARIA DE LA CONCEF

GRZYWACZ , MAREK

MONJE MELERO, JOSEMANUEL
LESCANO , HORACIO

ALONSO ARGUELLES, JOSE
GARCIA UBEDA, ELISA
CIENFUEGOS BENITO, JOSE LUIS
MAYORDOMO LOPEZ, JUAN
VILLAVERDE GARCIA, ALEJANDRO
VAZQUEZ CASTANON, PELAYO
FERNANDEZ INCIO, JESUS
FERNANDEZ LANA, ENRIQUE
GARCIA PEREZ, PILAR
GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, ANA
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16
13

11
11
11
17

14
19

18
15
14

20
20
19
18

17

17
17

15

12

20

17

23

18

20

12
21

13

10

12

12

15

15
15

12

19

11

11
14

10

12

18
18

13

18

34

26

23

29

20
29

34

33

46
43
43
43
39
38
36
34
34
34
33
31
29
29
28
27
27
27
26
26
25
23
20
20
20
19
18
18
17
17
17
16
15
15
15
15



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

MARTIN CASO, ALFONSO
VAZQUEZ CASTANON, MARCOS
GARCIA MARTINEZ, AGUSTIN
GONZALEZ SUAREZ, JORGE
SAMPEDRO MENENDEZ, CARLOS

MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS ALBERTO

FERNANDEZ DELGADO, GEMMA
MURNOZ REQUEJO, ANA MARIA
GOMEZ HERRERO, ANGELES
ESPIN LOIRA, RAUL

GARCIA BLANCO, VICTOR
SAMPEDRO CARRERA, MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ SUAREZ, PABLO
ALVAREZ GARCIA, ALBERTO
FERNANDEZ ANDRES, EDUARDO
HEVIA SANCHEZ, MERCEDES
MARQUEZ CABAL, JOSE LUIS
ALVAREZ GARCIA, ALBERTO
PEREZ GLADISH, BLANCA MARIA
VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ, JAVIER SERGIO
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15

14
13
13
12

11

10
10

10

Jugadores Clasificados para la Final Autonémica

15

11
11
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